

2025 Fees Schedule

Application Fee of \$350 (Non-refundable) applies to all programs. All fees are in CAD and include taxes. Valid for applications received in 2025.

Start dates: 2025 Jan 6, Apr 7, Jul 7, Oct 6
2026 Jan 5, Apr 6, Jul 6, Oct 5

Business	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Business Management & Co-op Diploma	18	\$14,550	\$0	\$1,125	\$15,675
Business Management & Co-op Certificate	12	\$9,800	\$0	\$750	\$10,550
Business Fundamentals Diploma	9	\$14,250	\$0	\$1,125	\$15,375
International Business Certificate	6	\$9,500	\$300	\$750	\$10,550
Business Administration Certificate	3	\$4,750	\$0	\$375	\$5,125
International Trade	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
International Trade & Co-op Diploma	24	\$19,300	\$450	\$1,500	\$21,250
Trade Management & Co-op Certificate	12	\$9,800	\$225	\$750	\$10,775
International Trade Training Intense Diploma	6	\$9,500	\$450	\$750	\$10,700
FITT International Trade Certificate	3	\$4,750	\$300	\$375	\$5,425
Hospitality	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Hospitality Management & Co-op Diploma	24	\$19,300	\$1,200	\$1,500	\$22,000
Hospitality Management & Co-op Certificate	12	\$9,800	\$675	\$750	\$11,225
Hospitality Marketing & Sales with Co-op Certificate	6	\$6,000	\$375	\$450	\$6,825
International Hotel Management Certificate	3	\$5,700	\$450	\$450	\$6,600
Hospitality Marketing & Sales Certificate	3	\$5,700	\$375	\$450	\$6,525
Information Technology	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Information Technology & Co-op Diploma	24	\$19,300	\$0	\$1,500	\$20,800
Information Technology Diploma	12	\$19,000	\$0	\$1,500	\$20,500
Project Management	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Project Management Co-op & Diploma	24	\$19,300	\$0	\$1,500	\$20,800
Social Media Marketing	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Social Media Marketing & Co-op Diploma	24	\$19,300	\$0	\$1,500	\$20,800
Social Media Marketing Diploma	12	\$19,000	\$0	\$1,500	\$20,500
Single Courses/Part-time Studies	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
FITT or AHLEI courses	3	\$950	\$75	\$75	\$1,100
All other courses	3	\$950	\$0	\$75	\$1,025





2025 Fees Schedule

Application Fee of \$350 (Non-refundable) applies to all programs. All fees are in CAD and include taxes. Valid for applications received in 2025.

Start dates: 2025 Jan 6, Apr 7, Jul 7, Oct 6
2026 Jan 5, Apr 6, Jul 6, Oct 5

Homestay	per night	per week	4 weeks
Single Room/Shared Bath (Regular Season)	\$55	\$305	\$1,220
Single Room/Shared Bath (High Season)	\$60	\$325	\$1,300

- 2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend
- High Season: June 1st to August 31st, 2025. Rates apply based on dates of stay.
- Minimum age: 18 years old

Student Residence	per month
Shared Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath	\$1,000
Single Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath	\$1,350
Studio Apartment, Private Kitchen & Bath (Sleeps Two)	\$2,000

- Damage Deposit: \$200
- Minimum age: 19 years old
- Booking Length Minimum: 1 month
- Booking Length Maximum: 3 months

Other Fees

Application Fee (Non-refundable)	\$350
Accommodation Placement (Homestay or Residence, Non-refundable)	\$230
Airport Transfer Pick-up	\$130
Airport Transfer Return	\$220
Medical Insurance per month	\$75
Custodianship	\$250

